

EYPP 2017/2018

Budget tracker

EYPP Funding	Date
£1,022.37	Nov-17
	Nov-17
	Nov-17
	Nov-17
£787.05	Jan-18
	Jan-18
	Feb-18
	Feb-18
	Feb-18
	Mar-18
	Mar-18
	Mar-18
£900.00	May-18
	May-18
	May-18
	May-18
	Jun-18
	Jun-18
	Jul-18
	Jul-18
	Jul-18
£2,709.42	

Item description	cost	Balance
		£1,022.37
Football Club 5 sessions @ £20 x3	£60.00	£962.37
Remote Control Cars	£146.00	£816.37
Play Therapy sessions	£270.00	£546.37
		£1,333.42
Football Club 5 sessions @ £20 x4	£80.00	£1,253.42
Replacement art resources (messy play)	£30.00	£1,223.42
8 Multicultural dolls	£239.90	£983.52
Resources for sand/playdough play	£46.72	£936.80
Kultural Fusion African storytelling	£250.00	£686.80
Ball Skills Club sessions @£20 x4	£80.00	£606.80
Play Therapy sessions	£210.00	£396.80
		£1,296.80
Labtots science workshop	£270.00	£1,026.80
Ball Skills Club seesions @£20x4	£80.00	£946.80
soft furnishing for new library	£22.00	£924.80
Bug hunting resources	£10.00	£914.80
Steel band workshop	£400.00	£514.80
Ball Skills Club seesions @£20x4	£80.00	£434.80
DJ Dom	£150.00	£284.80
Further library refurbishment	£284.80	£0.00
	£2,709.42	£0.00

£0.00